



Woodson County Improvement District No. 2
 Lagoon Improvemets
 Bid Tabulations
 17-1510E
 5/16/2018

GENERAL

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS
2	SEEDING	1	LS
3	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS
4	CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS
			SUBTOTAL

EOPC		S.R. Coffman Construction, Inc.		Reed Dozing and Contracting, LLC		Middlecreek Corporation		Smokey Hill, LLC			
Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 44,850.00	\$ 44,850.00		
\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4,950.00		
\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,485.00	\$ 2,485.00		
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,945.00	\$ 1,945.00		
SUBTOTAL		\$ 13,000.00		\$ 16,800.00		\$ 19,500.00		\$ 22,800.00		\$ 54,230.00	

LAGOON IMPROVEMENTS

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS
5	CELL 1, CELL 2, AND CELL 3 DESLUDGING	1	LS
6	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING POND PIPING	1	LS
7	CONCRETE SPLASH BLOCK	3	EA
8	CONCRETE OUTFALL STRUCTURE	1	EA
9	CONCRETE PAD FOR OUTLET PIPE	1	EA
10	10" DUCTILE IRON PIPING	115	LF
11	ROCK RIP RAP MATERIAL (D50 6") (CELL 1, 2, AND 3)	780	TN
			SUBTOTAL
			BASE BID TOTAL

\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 50,312.00	\$ 50,312.00	\$ 67,225.00	\$ 67,225.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 65,370.00	\$ 65,370.00		
\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,560.00		
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,805.00	\$ 11,415.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00		
\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 5,950.00		
\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 1,805.00	\$ 1,805.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 930.00		
\$ 100.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 74.095	\$ 8,520.93	\$ 115.00	\$ 13,225.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 20,010.00	\$ 117.75	\$ 13,541.25		
\$ 60.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 41.53	\$ 32,393.40	\$ 55.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 42,120.00	\$ 53.85	\$ 42,003.00		
SUBTOTAL		\$ 166,800.00		\$ 101,596.33		\$ 151,900.00		\$ 154,050.00		\$ 134,754.25	
BASE BID TOTAL		\$ 179,800.00		\$ 118,396.33		\$ 171,400.00		\$ 176,850.00		\$ 188,984.25	

ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS
24	CONCRETE SLOPE LEVEL INDICATORS	3	EA
			SUBTOTAL
			BASE BID & ALTERNATE TOTAL

\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,415.00	\$ 10,245.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,928.00	\$ 14,784.00	\$ 4,175.00	\$ 12,525.00		
SUBTOTAL		\$ 12,000.00		\$ 10,245.00		\$ 7,500.00		\$ 14,784.00		\$ 12,525.00	
BASE BID & ALTERNATE TOTAL		\$ 191,800.00		\$ 128,641.33		\$ 178,900.00		\$ 191,634.00		\$ 201,509.25	